41
Surface mount box
Rail clip - with general purpose
Rail clip - heavy duty
• Rail clip with heavy duty aluminium
   plate to mount in-head transmitter on
   35 mm DIN rail.
• Fits all in-head transmitters
Ordering information
Rail clip, heavy duty	 70ADA00013
Ordering information
Surface mount box	 70ADA00008
•	 Field box for In-head Transmitters
•	 For surface mounting
•	 Mesurements: D:55/2.17, H:100/3.94,
W:82/3.23 mm/inches
•	 Fits all in-head transmitters
Back
Front
•	 Rail clip made of PA6 to mount
in-head transmitter on
35 mm DIN rail.
Rail clip                            Fits MinIPAQ C230, IPAQ C310RTD/C330/C520/C530     	                      70ADA00015
Rail clip (10 pcs / set)    Fits All INOR In-Head transmitters (with fastening screw for APAQ C130)     70ADA00027
Ordering information
Head mounting kit
In-head mounting kit, e.g. in DIN B
heads, that fits all INOR In-head
transmitters
Ordering information
Head mounting kit	 70ADA00017
2x
2x
2x
2x2x
1x
1x
Mounting Accessories
42
Rail mount box
•	 Field box for In-head Transmitters
•	 For mounting on a 35 mm DIN rail
•	 Mesurements: D:55/2.17 H:100/3.94
W:82/3.23 mm/inches
•	 Fits all in-head transmitters
Ordering information
Rail mount box	 70ADA00009
Pipe mounting kit
DIN Rail mounting kit
Transmitter mounting kit
Kit for mounting Indicator LCD-W110
on a 35 mm DIN rail
Kit for mounting Indicator LCD-W110
on pipes
•	 Clamping range 50 - 65 mm
Kit for mounting an In-head transmitter
inside Indicator LCD-W110
Ordering information
Ordering information
Ordering information
DIN Rail mounting kit	 70ADA00022
Pipe mounting kit	 70ADA00021
Transmitter mounting kit	 70ADA00024
Back
Front
1x
1x
2x 4x
6x 6x
2x
2x2x